Mini Tools
A07-11
®
H
Dmin.
R0.2
W
F
H
R0.2
F
W
D min. Ø0LQ�%RUH
Face grooving
Internal
Insert
Type Ordering Code W
±0.02
H
max
D
min F
T10
T10 FI W10 H15 1.0 1.5
14.0 8.0
T10 FI W15 H25 1.5 2.5
T10 FI W20 H30 2.0 3.0
T10 FI W20 H50 2.0 5.0
T10 FI W25 H30 2.5 3.0
T10 FI W25 H50 2.5 5.0
T10 FI W30 H30 3.0 3.0
T10 FI W30 H50 3.0 5.0
H
R0.2
W
F
Dmin.External
Insert
Type Ordering Code W
±0.02
H
max
D
min F
T10
T10 FE W10 H15 1.0 1.5
12.0 8.0
T10 FE W15 H25 1.5 2.5
T10 FE W20 H30 2.0 3.0
T10 FE W20 H50 2.0 5.0
T10 FE W25 H30 2.5 3.0
T10 FE W25 H50 2.5 5.0
T10 FE W30 H30 3.0 3.0
T10 FE W30 H50 3.0 5.0
Ø0LQ�%RUH
Order example: T10 FI W30 H50 BLU
Mini Tools
A07-2
®
I = Internal
C = Chamfer
G = Grooving
K = Full Radius Grooving
X = Back Turning
FI = Face grooving Internal
FE = Face grooving External
ZI = Face grooving (Full radius)
  Internal
ZE = Face grooving (Full radius)
  External
PR = Pro!ling right hand tool
QR = Boring and Pro!ling 47° R.H.
H14 = Groove Depth
Teeth Depth
A22/ A47 = pro!le
angle
Insert Size
T8
T10
Carbide GradeThread Pro!le
Partial 60° & 55°
ISO UN
Acme, Trapez
W10 = Groove Width
R06 = Teeth Radius
Product Identi!cation - Ordering Codes
T10 A60 BLUI
Inserts
Toolholders
Clamping
Method
S = Screw
Length of
Toolholder
J  = 110
K  = 125
M  = 150
S 0012 L40 J 10 CT
C =
carbide
shank0008 =   8 mm
0012 = 12 mm
0016 = 16 mm
Shank
Diameter
08 =   8 mm
15 = 15 mm
20 = 20 mm
40 = 40 mm
Length of
Neck
Insert Size
08 = T8
10 = T10